LASER WELDING MACHINE
SPARTUS® easy 1500
spartus.info
The SPARTUS® Easy 1500 laser welder is the key to achieving unparalleled quality in connections. This
device surpasses traditional welding methods like MIG or TIG due to the exceptional precision it offers.
The laser enables the creation of significantly smaller, microscopic-sized welds, thereby minimizing the
heat-affected zone on the surrounding material. Consequently, laser welding is an excellent choice for
joining even the tiniest components that are challenging to weld using other welding methods.

Multilingual menu: • English • German • French • Spanish • Italian • Polish  • Czech • Slovak • Greek
                                           • Romanian • Portuguese • Korean • Turkish • Russian
Input 230V 50/60Hz
Output power 1500W
Operating  mode continuous / modulated
Cooling type liquid
Duty cycle 100%
Scanning speed 2 - 6000 mm/s
Scanning width 0 - 6 mm
Frequency 5 - 5000 Hz
spartus.info
ACCESSORIES
The presentation of the
SPARTUS® Easy 1500 laser welder.
SP050-10-008 Welding nozzle (0.8mm)
SP050-10-010 Welding nozzle (1.0mm)
SP050-10-012 Welding nozzle (1.2mm)
SP050-10-016 Welding nozzle (1.6mm)
SP050-10-003 Cutting nozzle
SP050-12-010 Graduated tube  (focus adjuster)
SP050-15-008 Wire feeder tip (0.8mm)
SP050-15-010 Wire feeder tip (1.0mm)
SP050-15-012 Wire feeder tip (1.2mm)
SP050-15-016 Wire feeder tip (1.6mm)